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Brokerage account fees and charges

CDP-linked brokerage accounts

Provider Min. Trading Trading Trading

commission commissionscommissionsc86Mh88ions:>$100,000

fee <$50,000 —-$100,000
CGS-CIMB $25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%
Securities
DBS $25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%
Vickers
DBS $10 0.12% 0.12% 0.12%
Vickers
Cash
Upfront

Account(only
applicable
to ‘Buy’

trades)

FSMOne (CDB10 0.08% 0.08% 0.08%
account

linkage

available for

‘Sell’ orders

only)

KGI $25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%

Securities

Lim& Tan  $25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%

Securities

Maybank $25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%
Kim Eng

Securities

OCBC $25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%

Securities

Phillip $25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%
Securities

(POEMS)
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https://www.itradecimb.com.sg/app/help.client.services.z?cat=01&subcat=01_05
https://www.dbs.com.sg/vickers/en/pricing/fee-schedules/singapore-accounts
https://www.dbs.com.sg/vickers/en/accounts/types-of-account/cash-upfront-account
https://secure.fundsupermart.com/fsm/home
https://www.kgieworld.sg/securities/pricing
http://www.limtan.com.sg/page/site/public/faq-brokerage-charges.jsp
https://www.maybank-ke.com.sg/pricing/pricing-listing/stocks/
https://portal.iocbc.com/Accounts/basic-securities-trading-account.html
https://www.poems.com.sg/
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RHB $25

Securities

UOB Kay  $25

Hian

0.275%

0.275%
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0.22% 0.18%

0.22% 0.2%

With $25 being the common minimum commission fee, what stands out is the low minimum commission fee for

DBS Vickers Cash Upfront account and FSMOne, although this is limited specifically to ‘Buy’ and ‘Sell’ orders

respectively.

Custodian accounts (based on SG stocks)

This is based on commissions charged for the Singapore market, with assets of less than $30,000. For

customers that have more assets with the brokerage firm, you can enjoy lower commission fees.

Provider

CGS-CIMB

Securities

Citibank Brokerage

FSMOne

HSBC

Interactive Brokers

KGI Securities

Lim & Tan

Securities

Maybank Kim Eng

OCBC Securities

Phillip Securities
(POEMS)

SAXO Markets

Standard Chartered

Online Trading

Min. commission

fee

$18

$28

$10

$25

$2.50

$25

$18

$10

$18

No minimum

No minimum

$10

Trading

commissions

0.18%

0.25%

0.08%

0.25%

0.08%

0.18%

0.18%

0.12%

0.18%

0.12%

0.08%

0.20%
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https://equities.rhbinvest.com.sg/faq_general.aspx?info=10
https://www.utrade.com.sg/home/Faq.html
https://www.itradecimb.com.sg/app/help.client.services.z?cat=01&subcat=01_05
https://www.citibank.com.sg/gcb/investments/brokerage.htm
https://secure.fundsupermart.com/fsm/home
https://www.hsbc.com.sg/wealth/investments/products/securities-trading/
https://www.singsaver.com.sg/blog/interactive-brokers-review
https://www.kgieworld.sg/securities/pricing
http://www.limtan.com.sg/page/site/public/faq-brokerage-charges.jsp
https://www.maybank-ke.com.sg/pricing/pricing-listing/stocks/
https://portal.iocbc.com/Accounts/equities_plus_account.html
https://www.poems.com.sg/cash-plus/
https://www.home.saxo/en-sg/campaigns/no-minimum-commission
https://www.sc.com/sg/investment/online-trading/
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Tiger Brokers No minimum 0.08%

UOB Kay Hian $10 0.12%
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https://www.tigerbrokers.com.sg/
https://www.utrade.com.sg/new/Promo-UTRADE-Plus.html

