## **Brokerage account fees and charges**

## **CDP-linked brokerage accounts**

Commission   Com					
DBS   \$25   0.28%   0.22%   0.18%	Provider	commission	commission	scommission	_
DBS   \$10	CGS-CIMB Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
Vickers Cash Upfront Account(only applicable to 'Buy' trades)  FSMOne (CD®10		\$25	0.28%	0.22%	0.18%
account linkage available for Sell' orders conly)  KGI \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18% Securities  Lim & Tan \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18% Securities  Maybank \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18% Kim Eng Securities  OCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18% Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18% Securities	DBS Vickers Cash Upfront Account(only applicable to 'Buy' trades)		0.12%	0.12%	0.12%
Lim & Tan \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Maybank \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Kim Eng Securities  DCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities	account inkage available for Sell' orders	D <b>®</b> 10	0.08%	0.08%	0.08%
Maybank \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Kim Eng Securities  OCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities		\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
Kim Eng Securities  OCBC \$25 0.275% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities  Phillip \$25 0.28% 0.22% 0.18%  Securities	Lim & Tan Securities	\$25	0.28%	0.22%	0.18%
Securities           Phillip \$25         0.28%         0.22%         0.18%           Securities	Maybank Kim Eng Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
Securities	OCBC Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
	Phillip Securities (POEMS)	\$25	0.28%	0.22%	0.18%

RHB Securities	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.18%
UOB Kay Hian	\$25	0.275%	0.22%	0.2%

With \$25 being the common minimum commission fee, what stands out is the low minimum commission fee for DBS Vickers Cash Upfront account and FSMOne, although this is limited specifically to 'Buy' and 'Sell' orders respectively.

## **Custodian accounts (based on SG stocks)**

This is based on commissions charged for the Singapore market, with assets of less than \$30,000. For customers that have more assets with the brokerage firm, you can enjoy lower commission fees.

Provider	Min. commission	Trading commissions
CGS-CIMB Securities	\$18	0.18%
Citibank Brokerage	\$28	0.25%
FSMOne	\$10	0.08%
HSBC	\$25	0.25%
Interactive Brokers	\$2.50	0.08%
KGI Securities	\$25	0.18%
Lim & Tan Securities	\$18	0.18%
Maybank Kim Eng	\$10	0.12%
OCBC Securities	\$18	0.18%
Phillip Securities (POEMS)	No minimum	0.12%
SAXO Markets	No minimum	0.08%
Standard Chartered Online Trading	\$10	0.20%

Tiger Brokers	No minimum	0.08%
UOB Kay Hian	\$10	0.12%